ATTENDANCE ROSTER

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE
DESIGN-BUILD MISCELLANEOUS
CONSTRUCTION, RENOVATION,

& ALTERATION PROJECTS
FORT HOOD, TEXAS
31 AUG 2004, 9:00 a.m. Central Time

NORTEX MODULAR SPACE
Jim Attrell, VP Sales
972-492-4040

972-492-2704 FAX
iim@nortexmodular.com

GENERAL MODULAR CORP
John Lewis Bennett, President
817.293-4000

817-293-0000 FAX
iLbgmec@charter.net

WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN
Stephanie Russell
407-466-7055
407-823-9366 FAX

WESLEY CROW ELECTRIC, INC.
Robert Butts, Estimator/Project Mgr
512-556-6532

512-556-8309 FAX
RobertButtsWCEI@Earthlink.net

ARC ABATEMENT

James W. Smith, General Mgr

254-666-4394, 254-379-6257

254-666-4814 FAX ’
james.smith@arcabatement.com

TTG ELECTRIC

Mike H Donick, President
254-526-7284
254-526-9145 FAX

WILLIAMS SOOTSMAN

John Pittman, Modular Acct Mgr
210-851-6776

210-651-6529 FAX
john.pittman@willscot.com

CARTER & BURGESS, INC
Don Youn, Vice President
817.735-6041

817-735-6148 FAX
youngdi@c-B.com




R KBASS ELECTRIC INC
Robert Bass, President
256-698-8751
256-698-3611 FAX
RK@basselectric.com

BEHD LANDSCAPING
William Clark, Owner
512-556-5412
512-556-3652 FAX

SHELTON & SHELTON PLUMBING
L.ee Nance, Estimator
254-699-2115 X109

254-554-0562 FAX
estimatinga@centexbiz.rr.com

CHICKASAW NATION INDUSTRIES, INC.
Richard Laden, Project Administrator
580-272-5000

580-436-5132 FAX

riader@chickasaw.net

HENSEL PHELPS CONSTRUCTION CO.
Barry Bick, Project Development
512-834-9848

512-834-9844 FAX
bhlock@henselphelps.com

MW BUILDERS OF TEXAS, INC.
Mike Goolsby, Project Admin
254-778-4241

254-778-9492 FAX
mikegoolsby@mmocorps.com

COE

Edward Gill, Project Mgr
817-886-1747

817-886-6479 FAX
ed.i.gil@swil2 usace.army.mi

FLINTCO, INC.

Randy Nance, Federal Contracting Mgr
405-670-6307

405-670-6568 FAX
Bnance@flintco.com

HENSEL PHELPS CONSTRUCTION CO
Ross Messner, Senior Estimator
512-834-9848

512-834-9844 FAX
rmessner@henselphelps.com




GE MODULAR SPACE
Kevin Walsh, CSM
972-252-2384
972-252-2201
Kevin.walsh$@ge.com

COE, CESWF-AO-C

Mike Bormann, Resident Engineer
254-532-3047

254-532-4424
Michael.c.bormann.swf02.usace.army.mil

RUST CONSTRUCTORS INC.
T.H. Kassa, Project Mgr
205-995-3567

205-995-3873 FAX
tom.kossa@wagint.com

DICK CORPORATION

Joe Zukowski, Pre-Construction Manager
412-384-1572

412-384-1150 FAX
iszukowski@dickcorp.com

COE, CESWF-AQO-C

Justin Johnson, Project Engr
254-532-3047
Justin.r.Jobnson@us. army.mil

RUST CONSTRUCTORS, INC.
R. Taft Albright, Construction Mgr
205-995-2907

205-995-2790 FAX

taft. Albright@wagint.com

VANGUARD MODULAR

John Whitmire, Reg Const Mgr
817-577-3395

817-577-4213 FAX
JWhitmire@VanguardModular.com

COE

Gelselbrecht, CE

254-532-3047

iames.m.geisslbrecht@swi2. usace.army.mi

COE
M Leon Carroll, Area Engineer
254-532-3047

DOIM

Ken Wendland, IT Specialist
254-286-5336
Kennsth.wendland@hood.army.mil




RESUN LEASING, INC

Chris Brewer, Director Tech Services
281-335-3355

281-335-3359 FAX
chrewer@resunieasing.com

GE MODULAR SPACE

Charles Vetters, Sales Representative
512-990-7942

512-990-2086
charles.vetters@GE.com

CLARK DESIGN/BUILD

Chris Desko, Project Manager

813-630-4422 Regional Ofc 281-784-1059 Houston Ofc
281-784-1999 FAX

chris. deskp@clarkconstruction.com

ALL-TEX CABLING

Dave Williamson, President
254-702-5376

254-287-1772 FAX

dave Williamson@hoeod.army.mil

HENSEL PHELPS CONSTRUCTION CO
Steve Currier, Chief Estimator
512-834-8848

512-834-8844 FAX
scurrier@henseipheips.com

SPAWGLASS CONTRACTORS, INC
Don Buillock, Sr. Project Mgr
512-718-5251

512-719-5255 FAX
Dbulloch@Spawglass.com

MODTECH

Brad Archer, VP
281-335-8822
281-335-8866 FAX
barcher@modtech.com

MODTECH

Mike Bollero, VP
281-335-8822
281-335-8866 FAX
mbollerc@modiech.com

MODTECH

Kelly M. Kaukkman, Area Sales Manager
281-335-8822

281-335-8866 FAX
KKAURRMAN@MODTECH. com




HENSEL PHELPS CONST CO
Larry Gonaa, Chief Estimator
512-834-9848

512-834-9844 FAX
lgonda@henselphselps.com

LANSFORD COMPANY

Robert Lansford & Andrew Inin, Pres
512-556-8917

512-556-3653 FAX

R KBASS ELECTRIC INC.
Alex Bass, Business Manager
254-698-8751

254-698-3411 FAX
alex@basselectric.com

T7G

Mike Hydrick, Bobby Jones, Charles Treacher
Pres V.P. Estimator

254-526-7284

254-526-9145 FAX

Haelectrical@earthlink.net

COMARK

Barry Jackson, Dir, Gov't Programs
972-230-6390

972-230-0222 FAX
Biackson@comarkbuilding.com

CNI/JMC

Ben Bell, Manager
972-529-9393

972-529-9394 FAX
benbell@imc-construction.com

CENTRAL TEXAS PRECISION
Dave Daus, Proj Mgr
254-628-2740

254-628-2798 FAX
Dave@CentralTexasPrecision.com

AMC

Brent Faye, Business Development Mgr
972-223-5102

birve@alvtiig.com

CARTER & BURGESS INC
Bob Besancon, V P
817-735-7020
817-735-6148
besanconrd@c-h.com




ARC ABATEMENT

Don Daniel, Proj Mgr
512-385-8472

512-385-8972 FAX
DonDanisl@arcabatement.com

ARC ABATEMENT
Joseph Daniel, Proj Mgr
512-385-8472
512-385-8972 FAX

AAR INC

John Bankston, Proj Mgr
713-466-6800
713-466-4234 FAX
aarincorporated@aol.com

THE BECK GROUP

Sid Henson, Director
214-303-6288
214-303-6388 FAX
sidhenson@beckgroup.com

CNi

Kent Hughless, Architect
972-529-9393

972-529-9394 FAX
kenneh@ime-construction.com

RAMTECH BLDG SYSTEMS
Bill Barron, Sales
817.473-9376

817.473-3485 FAX
bharron@ramtecharoup.com

RESUN LEASING INC

Terry W. Taylor, Senior Estimator
281-335-3355

281-335-3359 FAX
Tiaylor@Hesunleasing.com

INTERCON ENVIRONMENTAL INC
Fernando Avila, Sales/Project Mgr
817-477-9995

817-477-9996
Fernando@intercon-environmental.com

CNi

Mark Murphy, Proj Mgr
972-528-9393

972-529-9394 FAX
markm@ime-consttuchon.com




MODTECH
Mike Bollero, VP Brad Cucher, VP  Kelley M. Kauffman, Area Sales Mgr
281-335-8822



